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Bambinos I weibl.
781 Dietl

868 Ebnet

893 Steiger

780 Rimbdock

902 Stegmiiller

Bambinos I méinnl.
866 Rummler

903 Tiir

712 Sedetka

Bambinos II weibl.
797 Eberl

901 Stegmiiller
895 Ellsperger

894 Degle

896 Bloos

778 Gritz

890 Klein

Bambinos II ménnl.

858 Gotz

765 Baur

719 Krautloher
737 Toma
753 Sternthal
867 Rummler
755 Holzl

731 Schied
889 Tiir

783 Biedermann
859 Schober

\VA ]

766 Vogl
767 Scarlett
869 Ebnet
897 Zenger
857 Schober

300 m
Julia
Julia
Chiara
Jule
Elisa

300 m
Jannik
Arda
Lukas

500 m
Paulina
Eleni
Lisa
Vanessa
Nicole
Sophia
Barbara

500 m
Lukas
David
Johannes
David
Cedric
Jannik
Lukas
Jonas
Hasan
Johannes
Max

1000 m
Lisa
Kelmendi
Marie
Anja
Julia

05
05
05
06
07

05
06
06

03
04
03
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
05
04
04
03
04
04

02
02
02
02
02

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.

TV Reisbach

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.

Laufverein Deggendorf e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.

SLT Rain

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Amstorf 1978 ¢.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Armstorf 1978 ¢.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Amstorf 1978 ¢.

TSV Bogen
TSV Natternberg

WSV Otterskirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.

LC Osterhofen

Laufverein Deggendorf e.

LC Osterhofen

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Armnstorf 1978 e.

Passau
TSV Bogen

TSV Natternberg
TSV Natternberg
TV Reisbach
Landshut

TSV Bogen

V.

V.

V.
V.

V.

<<<<=zzcz<

V.
V.

V.
V.

01:47.1
01:49.3
01:51.4
01:56.2
02:47.3

01:22.0
02:09.0
02:21.5

02:28.2
02:28.7
02:43.2
02:44.1
02:48.4
03:03.6
03:08.6

02:04.7
02:10.4
02:15.0
02:15.6
02:18.6
02:19.1
02:19.4
02:34.6
02:40.2
02:45.1
03:03.1

03:54.0
04:22.0
05:04.5
05:16.7
05:24.0
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768 Strallberger
769 Baur

874 Stapfer
730 Schied
871 Loibl

726 Stegmiiller
892 Frischmann
870 Schuder
904 Mattig

: MS

873 Maier
784 Biedermann

: M9

899 Schauer
772 Schneider
872 Huber
856 Schober

W10

876 Moosner
738 Pietzko
739 Wieser
735 Felixberger
734 Miiller

AV

898 Schauer

829 Baubock

771 Kristofsky
742 Gierl

736 Kaps

M 10

741 Grohmann
875 Wiertz

877 Maier

729 Braumiiller
785 Biedermann
718 Krautloher

1000 m
Selina
Mareile
Eva
Laura
Alena
Eva
Lisa
Luisa
Anna

1000 m
Markus
Linus

1000 m
Udo
Frank
Tobias
Alexander

1900 m
Marie-Christin
Celina
Franziska
Melanie
Julia

1900 m
Karoline
Julia
Christine
Sarah
Katharina

1900 m
Lukas
David
Tobias
Matias
Raphael
Matthias

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02

01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99

00
00
00
00
00
00

TSV Natternberg
TSV Natternberg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

TV Reisbach

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e. V.

TV Reisbach
TV Reisbach

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

Passau

SU IGLA Longlife
TSV Natternberg
TV Reisbach

TSV Bogen

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.

SU IGLA Longlife
hochseilpark.at
TSV Natternberg

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

Passau

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

< <<

03:42.8
03:56.7
04:07.2
04:09.8
04:16.0
04:31.4
05:00.7
05:04.2
06:05.8

03:53.4
04:51.1

03:23.6
03:27.9
04:15.5
05:23.7

09:32.2
09:44.7
09:57.0
09:59.6
10:06.2

08:17.5
08:23.9
09:21.3
09:32.0
09:47.0

08:33.0
09:07.5
09:41.4
09:53.6
11:11.7
11:52.9
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: M11

878 Moosner
761 Kaiser
879 Skugor
714 Hafner

W 12

884 Achatz

813 Eder

758 Hammertinger
794 Leeb

855 Gotz

W13

854 Eickmeyer
814 Fuchsgruber
759 Becker

: W14

782 Strallner
882 Skugor

: W15

883 Wiertz
747 Weber

: M12

727 Pollersbeck
773 Aksoy
717 Krautloher

M 13

881 Wiertz
760 Kaiser
880 Thiel

795 Leeb

801 Eder

M 14
852 Eickmeyer
853 Amberger

M 15
745 Schwarz

1900 m
Matthias
Jakob
Daniel
Thomas

1900 m
Michaela
Sabrina
Katharina
Melissa
Anne

1900 m
Hannah
Martina

Vanessa

1900 m
Sina
Marianne

1900 m
Ann-Kathrin
Antonia

1900 m
Stefan
Soran
Marco

1900 m
Gabriel
Andreas
Jannik
Stefan
Thomas

2700 m
Lukas
David

2700 m
Sandro

99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97

96
96

95
95

98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97

96
96

95

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV Frankenburg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

Johanniskirchen

SC Spiegelaue. V.

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e. V.

TSV Frankenburg
SHS Lambach
TSV Bogen

TSV Bogen
Johanniskirchen
TSV Frankenburg

TSV Simbach

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

TSV Natternberg

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV Frankenburg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

Union Vorchdorf
Tri-Team Triftern

TSV Bogen
TSV Bogen

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e. V.

08:54.6
09:12.9
09:20.1
09:25.3

08:16.5
08:52.8
09:31.4
09:39.1
11:06.8

08:09.6
08:46.3
08:56.2

08:07.3
11:10.1

07:32.6
09:11.5

08:08.3
08:56.5
10:16.6

07:51.2
07:54.3
08:39.4
09:19.1
11:01.4

10:24.0
11:39.5

10:45.5
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Jugend B weibl.
911 Predotova
746 Kreipl

: Jugend B méinnl.

910 Wagensonner
885 Achatz

: Jugend A weibl.

828 Salis-Soglio

: Jugend A ménnl.

744 Bauer
918 Brandl

: W20

905 Briindl
913 Dichtl
835 Maier
851 Kiefl
805 Krinner
720 Wisnet

: W30

816 Baumgartner
891 Wackerbauer
834 Fladnitzer

: W35

707 Scheueren
749 Knott
716 Krautloher
823 Huber

W 40

824 Wimmer
751 Eder

815 Fuchsgruber
807 King

2700 m
Karolina
Franziska

2700 m
Raphael
Jonas

2700 m
Luisa

4700 m
Markus
Anton

4700 m
Kathrin
Lena
Sabine
Andrea
Marion
Romina

4700 m
Birgit
Sandra
Heide

4700 m
Petra
Monika
Marion
Petra

4700 m
Gerlinde
Izabella
Gerti
Brigitte

94
94

94
94

92

91
91

&3
90
82
90
&9
85

78
76
77

74
72
75
73

70
70
68
68

LG Passau

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e. V.

LG Passau
SC Spiegelaue. V.

TG Vilshofen

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

DIJK Porndorf

LG Passau
LG Passau
SVG Rubhstorf
TSV Bogen
Dingolfing

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

Johanniskirchen

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

SVG Rubhstorf

TSV Natternberg

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

LAG Genbock Hausried

TV Eggenfelden

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

Johanniskirchen
RK Julbach

12:00.3
13:11.6

10:31.0
10:36.0

13:34.5

17:55.5
20:00.1

19:30.2
20:04.8
20:28.1
22:35.0
23:52.2
27:59.6

25:12.0
29:12.4
32:50.9

22:10.4
22:24.5
22:45.9
32:51.7

22:40.6
26:57.0
27:21.9
28:08.0
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W 45

833 Rockl

907 Strobl

830 Holzbauer
777 Miihldorfer
802 Eder

W50

799 Winroither
848 Doris

715 Klarl

832 Nachbar
862 Burgstaller
721 Bauer

W 55
831 Wiihrer
708 Lechner

W 60
836 Wilberg

W 65 / dlter
709 Karl

Minner Mittelstr.

909 Viellehner
914 Schorn
723 Neudorfer
912 Wagner
921 Seibold
916 Lobmeier
908 Eibeck
917 Schloder
825 Wimmer
827 Linner
748 Knott

Frauen Langstr.
762 Eichinger
763 Konrad

4700 m
Brigitte
Margit
Eva-Maria
Angelika
Lisbeth

4700 m
Theresia
Huber
Resi
Romy
Maria
Renate

4700 m
Gertraud
Berta

4700 m
Ilse

4700 m
Monika

4700 m
Raphael
Michael
Josef
Felix
Helmut
Alexander
Tobias
Wolfgang
Josef
Siegfried
Jirgen

8700 m

Katharina
Silke

61
64
62
63
63

60
58
58
58
57
56

52
51

50

40

88
74
61
90
56
73
90
64
60
52
70

93
80

SVG Rubhstorf

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
SVG Ruhstorf
Laufgruppe Reisbach
Tri-Team Triftern

Union Wernstein

TSV Simbach

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
SVG Ruhstorf

TV Geinberg

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

SVG Rubhstorf
Union Suben

SVG Rubhstorf

Union Suben

LG Passau

LVR Geiselhoring

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.
LG Passau

LVR Geiselhoring

LG Reisbach
Ministranten Pfarrkirchen
LG Reisbach

TV Eggenfelden

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

LG Tann
Konrad Bau Rof3bach

21:00.6
22:27.4
24:12.1
27:02.8
28:21.6

24:45.9
27:11.0
27:25.0
28:51.9
30:16.8
33:53.8

25:594
32:27.5

32:10.5

30:05.4

16:07.2
16:49.5
17:35.4
18:16.2
20:24.5
21:07.8
22:06.0
23:48.8
23:55.3
24:28.1
25:07.0

50:33.8
50:56.8
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M 20

842
837
906
788

Krammer
Teringl
Fraunhofer
Dankwart

M 30

757
924
841
806

Paternoster
Brandl
Schober
Koziol

M 35

701
920
796
926
919
840
809

Jager
Krull
Heinze
Hasreiter
Kluge
Obermeier
Fenzl

M 40

819
750
844
820
839
743
798
900
927
800
764

Dr. Gradinger
Eder
Wimmer
Linecker
Leitner
Stadler

Eberl

Toma
Konrad
Stelzhammer
Naneder

8700 m
Maximilian
Christian
Markus
Thomas

8700 m
Stefan
Wolfgang
Andreas
Sebastian

8700 m
Sascha
Michael
Achim
Josef
Konrad
Herbert
Gerhard

8700 m
Franz
Roland
Wolfgang
Franz
Gerhard
Josef
Martin
Elio
Roland
Manfred
Christian

87
&9
87
84

79

77
77

71
75
71
74
75
72
75

68
68
67
69
70
70
69
67
68
66
68

SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Rubhstorf

Team Mangertseder
Sportpark Dingolfing

LG Passau
LG Passau
SVG Rubhstorf
Dingolfing

LG Passau
Gergweis

ASYV Inntal
TSV Eichendorf
DJK Poérndorf
SVG Ruhstorf
RK Julbach

LAC Armnstorf 1978 e. V.

SVG Ruhstorf
TSV Mattighofen
SVG Ruhstorf

LAC Amstorf 1978 ¢. V.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.
LAC Arnstorf 1978 €. V.
Konrad Bau Rof3bach

TSV Mattighofen

Konrad Bau Rof3bach

32:04.0
38:17.7
39:02.0
41:47.3

29:49.9
32:01.0
32:55.9
37:28.8

34:02.9
35:08.3
38:37.8
40:12.5
41:43.7
42:21.7
48:43.1

34:09.3
34:10.7
36:21.5
37:46.0
39:56.9
40:08.1
45:22.0
46:26.8
47:09.0
47:55.4
50:56.7
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M 45

887 Osterbauer
810 Gratzer
808 Buchner
846 Buchner
923 Kollnberger
786 Biedermann
705 Rimbeck
925 Bartl

803 Eder

M 50

865 Plessl

922 Stifter

821 Huber

915 Waunderlich
863 Burgstaller
822 Huber

M 55

756 Weps

804 Bichler
849 Entholzner
774 Bauer

861 Misthilger

M 60

838 Daudrich
845 Gruber
811 Huber

M 70 / élter
888 Steiger
776 Hasselmaier
722 Pusch

724 Nawroth

8700 m
Johann
Johann
Klaus
Alfred
Karl
Joachim
Ludwig
Dieter
Wolfgang

8700 m
Karl
Rudolf
Paul
Roland
Franz
Peter

8700 m
Anton
Josef
Reinhold
Gerhard
Victricius

8700 m
Viktor
Rudolf
Klaus

8700 m
Xaver
Heinz
Siegfried
Erwin

63
64
61
64
61
62
62
64

57
57
58
59
56
58

55
53
53
55
53

50
50
50

36
40
36
39

TV Geinberg

RK Julbach

RK Julbach

TSV Simbach

LVR Geiselhoring
Passau

Konrad Bau Rof3bach
TV Landau
Tri-Team Triftern

TSV Mattighofen

LVR Geiselhoring

LAG Genbock Hausried
TSV Massing

TV Geinberg

LAG Genbock Hausried

TV Zwiesel
ATSYV Braunau
TSV Simbach
LG Passau
Altotting

SVG Rubhstorf
SVG Rubhstorf
RK Julbach

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e. V.

Arnstorf

WSV Otterskirchen e. V.
WSV Otterskirchen e. V.

36:36.2
36:57.2
38:30.8
38:49.4
39:59.2
40:06.4
40:13.6
44:24.3
46:44.9

36:00.0
38:54.8
44:23.4
45:07.9
48:42.9
48:43.4

37:02.2
37:22.8
40:00.6
45:38.3
47:18.9

36:40.1
52:43.6
70:05.4

56:51.2
59:14.2
60:39.7
66:29.1



